TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Partial Release

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Harris N.A., as successor by merger with Harris Trust and Savings Bank, as administrative agent		107/05/2005 1	Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DCI Cheese Company, Inc.
Street Address:	119 S. Main Street
City:	Mayville
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53050
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78355678	PRINCIPAL ECONOMETRICS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)803-5299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (312) 845-3430

Email: kalwa@chapman.com

Correspondent Name: Richard Kalwa

Address Line 1: 111 West Monroe Street
Address Line 2: Chapman and Cutler LLP

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603-4080

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard Kalwa
Signature:	/richard kalwa/
Date:	07/13/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0349

900028157

Total Attachments: 2 source=1900781#page1.tif source=1900781#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0350

PARTIAL RELEASE OF TRADEMARK

THIS PARTIAL RELEASE OF TRADEMARK dated July 5, 2005 by Harris N.A., as successor by merger with Harris Trust and Savings Bank ("Harris"), with its mailing address at 111 West Monroe Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603, acting as administrative agent for the Secured Creditors defined in that certain Assignment hereinafter defined (Harris acting as such administrative agent being hereafter referred to as "Agent");

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, AGENT and DCI CHEESE COMPANY, INC., a Wisconsin corporation ("Debtor"), with its principal place of business and mailing address at 119 S. Main Street, Mayville, Wisconsin 53050, are parties to a certain Trademark Collateral Agreement dated April 20, 2005 which was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 21, 2005 at Reel 003101 Frame 0910 (the "Assignment"), pursuant to which the Debtor granted to the Secured Creditors a security interest in and collateral assignment of certain trademarks and trademark applications listed on Schedule A-1 attached thereto and the trademark licenses listed on Schedule A-2 attached thereto and certain other property (collectively, the "Trademarks"), among other things, as security for the Debtor's Secured Obligations (as defined in the Assignment); and

WHEREAS, the Debtor has no interest in the Trademark known as "Principal Econometrics" with serial number 78/355,678 and has requested that the Agent release its security interests in such Trademark.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged:

The Agent hereby releases its security interest in and collateral assignment of the Trademark known as "Principal Econometrics" with serial number 78/355,678 together with the right to sue for past, present and future infringements thereof, and all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world, and the goodwill of the business to which such trademark relates.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has caused this Partial Release of Trademarks to be duly executed by its duly authorized officer as of the day and year first above written.

HARRIS N.A., as successor by merger with Harris Trust and Savings Bank, as Administrative Agent

By /

Name

BETZAIDA ERDELYI

1886318.01.06 1604362

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
)	SS
COUNTY OF COOK)	

On this 6 day of July, 2005 before me personally appeared Betsy Erdelyi, known to me to be the individual who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same as the duly authorized officer above designated of Harris N.A.

Notary Public

Cook County, Illingis

My Commission Expires:

RECORDED: 07/13/2005

OFFICIAL SEAL
JAROSLAWA PYLYPOWYCZ
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 8,2005

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003120 FRAME: 0352